
Р А С П И С А Н И Е  
УЧЕБНЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ с 02.09.24 г. по 07.09.24 г. 

«УТВЕРЖДАЮ» 

_______________________ 

Директор Т.Н.Соцкая  

С П Е Ц И А Л Ь Н О С Т Ь  « С Е С Т Р И Н С К О Е  Д Е Л О »   

 

 Время 214 группа Каб. Преподаватели  216 группа Каб. Преподаватели  

П
он

ед
ел

ь н
ик

  
02

.0
9.

24
 г

. 

915 - 1035 Классный час 510 Андрианова Ю.В. Классный час 301 Кухарская Е.В. 

1045 - 1205       

1215 - 1335       

1345 - 1505       

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

Вт
ор

ни
к 

0
3

.0
9
.2

4
 г

. 

915 - 1035    Анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1045 - 1205 Информатика 212 Боронников Б.П. Анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1215 - 1335 История России 306 Шатилова Е.М. Информатика 212 Боронников Б.П. 

1345 - 1505 Анатомия  Соловьева С.С.    

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

С
ре

да
 

0
4
.0

9
.2

4
 г

. 

915 - 1035 Информатика 212 Боронников Б.П.    

1045 - 1205 Физ-ра  Дмитриев Ю.В, МБ  Масленникова Л.В. 

1215 - 1335 Анатомия   Соловьева С.С. Физ-ра  Мамедов Н.В. 

1345 - 1505    История России 306 Шатилова Е.М. 

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       



 Время 214 группа Каб. Преподаватели  216 группа Каб. Преподаватели  

Ч
ет

ве
рг

 

0
5

.0
9

.2
4

 г
. 

915 - 1035    Анатомия   

1045 - 1205 МБ   Анатомия   

1215 - 1335 информатика   физ-ра   МБ   

1345 - 1505 физ-ра    информатика      

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

П
ят

ни
ца

 

0
6

.0
9

.2
4

 г
. 

915 - 1035 физ-ра   Анатомия   

1045 - 1205 Анатомия   Анатомия   

1215 - 1335 Латинский язык   Фин. грамотность    

1345 - 1505 физ-ра   Фин. грамотность    

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

С
уб

бо
та

 

0
7

.0
9
.2

4
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915 - 1035       

1045 - 1205       

1215 - 1335       

1345 - 1505       

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

 
 


